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Women / 8 / A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Desislava Yordanova834
WISC

8.700 9.425 9.3009.025 36.450
5 1 3 2 1 

1 

Christina Bapple837
Youth Sports

8.950 9.050 9.4008.725 36.125
3 5T 7 1 2 

2 

Ayanna Brooks821
Hurricane

9.300 9.050 8.3008.775 35.425
1T 6T 5 16 3 

3 

Lindsey Monteith820
Hurricane

8.525 9.200 9.1008.450 35.275
7 2 8 4 4 

4 

Karoline Thurman809
Aerial East

8.650 9.175 9.0508.375 35.250
6 3 9 5 5 

5 

Leah Daigneau825
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.000 9.1758.750 35.225
2T 12 6 3 6 

6 

Carlee Huffman814
Classics Center

8.050 8.800 8.6008.950 34.400
17 7 4 12 7 

7 

Audrey Fisher818
Excellence Gym Sport

8.150 8.600 9.0258.350 34.125
14 9 10 6 8 

8 

Kendall Hulser807
Aerial East

8.375 8.150 8.4759.050 34.050
10 11 2 13 9 

9 

Emmersen Kelly811
Classics Center

8.500 9.075 8.9507.475 34.000
8 4 14 7 10 

10 

Trinity Love810
Aerial East

8.750 7.950 8.8257.900 33.425
4 13 12 10T 11 

11 

Allison Shaia808
Aerial East

8.475 7.200 8.2759.325 33.275
9 16 1 17 12 

12 

Alexis Hill836
Youth Sports

8.200 8.400 8.9257.600 33.125
12T 10 13 8 13 

13 

Emma Mason899
Triple T

8.100 8.650 8.3257.925 33.000
15T 8 11 15 14 

14 

Phoebe Lake806
Aerial East

8.200 7.900 8.3757.300 31.775
13T 14 15 14 15 

15 

Lilly Bunch831
Triple T

8.300 7.400 8.9006.950 31.550
11 15 16 9 16 

16 

Favour Davis833
Triple T

8.100 __.___ 8.8256.050 22.975
16T 17 17 11T 17 

17 
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